

Cowpen Road | Nassau, Bahamas T. 242-361-5439 | E. kidz_college@outlook.com Website. kidzcollegebahamas.com Monday - Friday 7:00AM - 6:00PM

Photo Release Form

At Kidz College, we love capturing moments of our students learning, playing, and growing. We often use these photos to showcase our vibrant community and the wonderful activities happening at our school. To do so, we seek your permission to photograph your child and use these images responsibly for various purposes.

I. Consent Agreement

II. Scope of Use

I understand and agree that these photographs and/or videos may be used in the following ways:

Social Media Platforms: Including, but not limited to, Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, and YouTube. Kidz College Website: Showcasing student activities, school events, and general information. Advertisements: Including brochures, flyers, posters, and other printed or digital promotional materials. Marketing Materials: Used in presentations, newsletters, and other communication tools both online and offline.

III. Representation Assurance

Kidz College ensures that all photographs and/or videos will be used responsibly and respectfully to represent the school. We are committed to protecting the privacy and dignity of our students and will not use any image in a manner that could be deemed inappropriate or harmful.

IV. Revocation of Consent

I understand that this consent is voluntary and may be revoked at any time by providing written notice to the Kidz College administration. However, I acknowledge that revocation will not apply to photographs and/or videos that have already been published or used.

V. Agreement to Terms

I have read and understand the terms of this photo release form. By signing below, I give my consent for Kidz College to use photographs and/or videos of my child as described above.

Parent/Guardian Name:	Signature:	Date:
Cell Phone Number:	Email Address:	

If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact us at the Kidz College office. Thank you for your cooperation and support.

Sincerely, The Kidz College Team